Draka UC Connectivity
Additional information
Page 1 www.prysmiangroup.com
o Robust and flexible
o Low loss connectors
o Zirconia Ceramic PC Ferrules
o Machine polished and all factory tested
o Available in other connector configurations

Additional information
Page 5 www.prysmiangroup.com
Product Ordering Information
Draka P/N Description
YPCSC03556 LC - LC Duplex 2.8mm 9/125 OS2 Patch Cord 1m - Yellow
YPCSC03557 LC - LC Duplex 2.8mm 9/125 OS2 Patch Cord 2m - Yellow
YPCSC03558 LC - LC Duplex 2.8mm 9/125 OS2 Patch Cord 3m - Yellow
YPCSC03559 LC - LC Duplex 2.8mm 9/125 OS2 Patch Cord 5m - Yellow
YPCSC03560 LC - LC Duplex 2.8mm 9/125 OS2 Patch Cord 10m - Yellow
Draka UC Connectivity
Additional information
Page 6 www.prysmiangroup.com
© PRYSMIAN GROUP 2020, All Rights Reserved